- 1 -
10/100Mbps media converter
GL-3300N is a 10/100M adaptive fast Ethernet fiber optic transceivers. It can be achieved
in two different twisted pair and fiber optic transmission media conversion, relay 10/100Base-Tx
and 100Base-FX two different network segments, to meet the long-distance, high speed, high
bandwidth Fast Ethernet workgroup users needs,The transceiver supports both
IEEE802.310Base-T, IEEE802.3u100Base-TX, IEEE802.3u 100Base-FX Standards, can
effectively support full duplex and flow control functions, using a variety of forwarding

humidity
 5%-90% No condensation (work environment)
Ordering Information:
 100M RJ45 port 100M Fiber port POWER
GL-3300N 1 1 5VDC external power
GL-3320N 1 1 100-240VAC Internally power
GL-2300 2 1 5VDC external power
GL-2003SF 1 2 5VDC external power
GL-3300NS 1 1（SFP） 5VDC external power
GL-3320NS 1 1（SFP） 100-240VAC Internally power